
Thursday, June 30Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

IZB wet t=.
6. Oa.m. Bright Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)8.0. District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sweet and Sentimental
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional Servicewith the Wayfarers
10. 0 My Musband’s Love10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Morning Star be

10.45 Crossroads of Life41.0 Mario Lorenzi, Jean Macfarlane,uentin Maclean
41.
shopping Reporter

session (Jane)12. 0 Lune Programme: Variety bArtists Whose Names Commence with
41.20 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Something for the Ladies from the
Men
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart, Customs and
Superstitions, Visitor of the Week
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and. the New: Contrasts
in ae with Freddy Martin4.30 arching and Waltzing5. 0 Song and Dance5.30 Accordion to the Artist5.46 Adventure Library: ivanhoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Artie Shaw’s Orchestra
6.15 Wild Life: Horses for Courses6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 tn. Tune with the Times
7. 0 Amateur Talent Show

7.30 Daddy and Paddy745 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales: Sallors
do Care, by Edward Cranston8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: it’s You |
Love, starring Barbara Hale
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: FrederickTudor
8.45 Shenandoah
9. O Doctor Mac
9.16 Music sets the Mood
9.30 The Kingsway Symphony, Ambrose,
and Vera Lynn
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Morons (Rod
Talbot)
0.30 Alias Dusty Logan0.45 ZB Late Night Requests2.0 Close down
1
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2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Scores and All Blacks RugbyResult
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daley)9.30 Alfredo and his Orchestra
9.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Keyboard Harmony
10,30 Morning Star: Lawrence Tibbett
(baritone)10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hawaiian Interlude
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon. Melody Menu '
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Book Review, Customs and Superstitions,Visitor of the Week
3.30 Oscar Rabin and his Branch

3.45 Way Out West ¥
4.0 Jimmie Leach and his New Organ-
olians
4.15 Variety
4.30 Rhumba Rhythms
445 Doris Day Sings
5.46 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Cabaret
6.15 Wild Life: The Story of Coal
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
y Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Ticket For
Hollywood, starring Virginia Mayo
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Thomas
Bowdler
The Austral Singers

. 0 Doctor Mae
Organ Melodies46 Dick Haymes
ReservedThrills
ZB Late Night Requests
Close dow:

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1108 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-upCricket and Football Scores

Ow oogeo

Oo.

0.1
0.3
2.

7. 0 ~On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Louis Levy and his Orchestra10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Morning Star: Lawrence Tibbett10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Music for You and Me
2.30 Women’s Hour (Moily McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart, Cus-toms and Superstitions; Phrase Origins,Visitor of the Week
3.45 Songs we have Loved4.0 ‘Music by The Hall LightOrchestra
4.15 dan Kiepura, tenor
4.30 Music in Gay Mood5. 0 Children’s session: The AquariumCiub
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME .

0 Reserved
18 Wild Life: Convergence
30 Westward45 Popular Hits7. 0 Amateur Talent Show, from Auck-
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Walter, The Boy

Y
Wonde

8. 0 Lux Radio Needics and
Pins, starring Brenda Joyce
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Timothy
Dexter
8.45 Voyage from Bombay
3. 0 Doctor Mac
Pig Concert for Thursday EveningBeau Geste
Week-day Requests

12. 0 Close down

AZB waite 0
6. Oam. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
y OG Breakfast7. Morning Star£0 £Cheerful Rhythm
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Memories of Stage and Screen0. 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Kathryn Grayson Sings
40.45 The Crossroads of Life "ef
11. O Listen to the Latest
11.30 The

shopping
Reporter Session

42, 0 The Latest for Lunch
41. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: The Organ,
Dance Band and Billy Taeteree MaryMartin, and Rhythm on Reede
4.30 Aunt Jonny’s Real Life Stories
2. 2. ncn’ Rabin with James Melton asoloist

~~

2.30 Women’s Mour (Vivien Boon),
Weekly Book Chat, Home Decorating
(Anne Stewart), Customs and Supersti-«-
tions, Visitor of the Week (interview)
3.30 Let’s Make Merry
4. 0 Sea Pictures
4.15 =ee These Away Back In1918-19
4.30 cee WicDonald’s Earliest Re-
cordings
4.45 Kostelanetz Conducts his Orchestra
6. 0 Tea Tempos
5.30 Edmundo Ros Brings Rhumbas5.46 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 From Morton Gould’s Album
6.15 Wild Life: Bird Sexing
— Search for a Playwright: Mrs, Job-ns
6.45 Keyboard Kings7.Q Amateur Talent Show7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 A Story to Remember8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Every Time It
Rains, starring Edward Everett Horton
8.30 Chusader or Crackpot?: Jorgen
Jorgenson
8.45 Fireside Fun
93. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythmical Relaxation
9.45 Forest Scenes
10. 0 Theatre Cocktail
10.15 To-night We Dance
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

: A

Q7, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7456 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Light * Choral and _ instrumentalusio
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 West of Cornwali
10.15 Sorreli and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Bird Queries
6.30 Melody Makers: Roberts and Fisher6.46 Afterglow
7. 0 Moon over Montmartre
7.16 St. Ronan’s Well!
7.30 The Man in the fron Mask
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The nethe Jungle, starring Bramwell Fletch
8.20 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Waltz Memories of Drury Lane9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 A. P. Sharpe’s Hawaiians9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com q
Division programmes are ree byarrangement.

Five o’clock this afternoon brings
3ZB’s Aquarium Club together again,
Uncle Mitch is an authority on fish, °

and his talks are appreciated by
adults as well as by children.

x * *
Specially selected recordings by
popular singing stars, such as Bi
Crosby, Dick Haymes, and Fran
Sinatra, are dedicated to milady, in a
programme entitled, "Something for
the Ladies from the Men" from 1ZB
at two o'clock this afternoon,
* * *

"Crusader or Crackpot?" is an en-
tertaining programme featuring those
outstanding people who had theories or .
ideas not in keeping with the times
and conditions in which they lived.
Each complete quarter-hour episode
tells a stdry of endeavours, failures, or
achievements, and in some cases of
sufferings, in the cause of a new idea.
From the four ZB stations at 8.30 p.m,
every Tuesday and Thursday,

Icanteat-Imsuffering
terriblywith
INDICESTION 8

FTARDYS Reo48MRtt
brings guick reliekAteaspoonfulofHardy'$inhalfaglassofwater or milkaand oh the relief!You'Il enjoyyour meals without lear of
Indigestion ifYou have 8 tin of Hardy'$
handy: In twosizes:

RaM:Hardy&Co.Pty-Ltd,,5HuncerScreet;Sydney.

Im finenow. and
hungryagain!
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